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User-defined missing values are 
treated as missing.
Statistics for each analysis are 
based on cases with no missing data 
for any variable in the analysis.
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Descriptives

InhibitionInhibitionInhibition

N Mean Std. Deviation Std. Error

95% 
Confidence ...

Lower Bound
0
100
150
200
250
Total
Model Fixed Effects

Random Effects

2 .0000 .00000 .00000 .0000 .0000
2 16.3150 .82731 .58500 8.8819 23.7481
2 20.0000 .00000 .00000 20.0000 20.0000
2 35.3200 .82024 .58000 27.9504 42.6896
2 23.3400 .82024 .58000 15.9704 30.7096

10 18.9950 12.06834 3.81635 10.3618 27.6282
.63719 .20150 18.4770 19.5130

5.72008 3.1135 34.8765

InhibitionInhibition

Descriptives

InhibitionInhibitionInhibition

95% Confidence 
Interval for Mean

Minimum Maximum

Between- 
Component 

VarianceUpper Bound
0
100
150
200
250
Total
Model Fixed Effects

Random Effects

.0000 .00 .00
23.7481 15.73 16.90
20.0000 20.00 20.00
42.6896 34.74 35.90
30.7096 22.76 23.92
27.6282 .00 35.90
19.5130
34.8765 163.39377

InhibitionInhibition

ANOVA

InhibitionInhibitionInhibition

Sum of 
Squares df Mean Square F Sig.

Between Groups
Within Groups
Total

1308.774 4 327.194 805.876 .000
2.030 5 .406

1310.804 9

InhibitionInhibition

Post Hoc Tests
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Multiple Comparisons

Dependent Variable: InhibitionDependent Variable: InhibitionDependent Variable: Inhibition

(I) Agitation (J) Agitation
Mean 

Difference (I-J) Std. Error Sig.

95% ...

Lower Bound
LSD 0 100

150
200
250

100 0
150
200
250

150 0
100
200
250

200 0
100
150
250

250 0
100
150
200

-16.31500* .63719 .000 -17.9529 -14.6771
-20.00000* .63719 .000 -21.6379 -18.3621
-35.32000* .63719 .000 -36.9579 -33.6821
-23.34000* .63719 .000 -24.9779 -21.7021
16.31500* .63719 .000 14.6771 17.9529
-3.68500* .63719 .002 -5.3229 -2.0471

-19.00500* .63719 .000 -20.6429 -17.3671
-7.02500* .63719 .000 -8.6629 -5.3871
20.00000* .63719 .000 18.3621 21.6379

3.68500* .63719 .002 2.0471 5.3229
-15.32000* .63719 .000 -16.9579 -13.6821

-3.34000* .63719 .003 -4.9779 -1.7021
35.32000* .63719 .000 33.6821 36.9579
19.00500* .63719 .000 17.3671 20.6429
15.32000* .63719 .000 13.6821 16.9579
11.98000* .63719 .000 10.3421 13.6179
23.34000* .63719 .000 21.7021 24.9779

7.02500* .63719 .000 5.3871 8.6629
3.34000* .63719 .003 1.7021 4.9779

-11.98000* .63719 .000 -13.6179 -10.3421

Dependent Variable: InhibitionDependent Variable: Inhibition
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Multiple Comparisons

Dependent Variable: InhibitionDependent Variable: InhibitionDependent Variable: Inhibition

(I) Agitation (J) Agitation

95% Confidence ...

Upper Bound
LSD 0 100

150
200
250

100 0
150
200
250

150 0
100
200
250

200 0
100
150
250

250 0
100
150
200

-14.6771
-18.3621
-33.6821
-21.7021
17.9529
-2.0471

-17.3671
-5.3871
21.6379

5.3229
-13.6821

-1.7021
36.9579
20.6429
16.9579
13.6179
24.9779

8.6629
4.9779

-10.3421

Dependent Variable: InhibitionDependent Variable: Inhibition

The mean difference is significant at the 0.05 level.*. 

Homogeneous Subsets

Inhibition

Agitation N
Subset for alpha = 0.05

1 2 3 4 5
Duncana 0

100
150
250
200
Sig.

2 .0000
2 16.3150
2 20.0000
2 23.3400
2 35.3200

1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000

Means for groups in homogeneous subsets are displayed.
Uses Harmonic Mean Sample Size = 2.000.a. 
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